
THE E 296.63 FT OF THE W
813.55 FT OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4
LYING N OF CR-252 (AKA LOT 18

DUREN SCOTT L/DUREN ANNA T
4773 SE CR 252
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-4S-17-08728-011

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

24417.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

06/12/2017 BC 15.39 53,865 0 0 53,865

STANDARD
3

145,316
10,340
53,865

209,521
82,523

126,998
HX HB 50,722

76,276
209,521

0

217,037

1185/1777 12/09/2009 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIE M & DANIA K CHA

SCOTT & ANNA DUREN

1051/1005 5/23/2005 WD U V 09 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KERSAINT

CHARLES
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28694 M H 491 06/28/2010

18455 M H 125 06/28/2001

2011HX Base Yr

4773 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,340 113.9000 107.07 250,544 2008 2008 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 141,590

UOP 240 25 60 3,726

2,520 2,340 145,316

BAS= W30 UOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W46 S30 E76 N30$.

BAS

30

46

30

76

30

UOP 10

24

10

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,440

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 700

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,340

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 18,830

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 35,035


